The HD408T, HD4V8T are analog output relative or
differential atmospheric pressure transmitters; they are used in
all those applications where non corrosive air or gas need to
be monitored, with pressure fields from 10 mbar to 2000 mbar.
The piezoresistive sensor gives extremely precise and stable
measurements of the applied differential pressure, with
excellent repeatability, low hysteresis, and very good
temperature stability.

RLmax = Vcc-8/ 22 mA
Minimum input
resistance 10kΩ
Operating temperature -20 ... +60°C
Storage temperature -20 ... +80°C
Compatible elements Air and dry gases only
Overpressure limit 350mbar for the models 10, 20, 50, 100 mbar
3X F.S. for all the other models
Pressure connection With Ø 5mm flexible tube
Electrical connection Screw terminal box
Casse MACROLON
Casse size 64x58x34 mm
Prptection degree IP67
MODELS
RANGE OUTPUT 4...20mA OUTPUT 0...10Vcc OUTPUT 0...5Vcc OUTPUT 1...5Vcc
0 to 10 mbar HD408T-10MBG HD4V8T-10MBG3 HD4V8T-10MBG1 HD4V8T-10MBG2
0 to 20 mbar HD408T-20MBG HD4V8T-20MBG3 HD4V8T-20MBG1 HD4V8T-20MBG2
0 to 50 mbar HD408T-50MBG HD4V8T-50MBG3 HD4V8T-50MBG1 HD4V8T-50MBG2
0 to 100 mbar HD408T-100MBG HD4V8T-100MBG3 HD4V8T-100MBG1 HD4V8T-100MBG2
0 to 200 mbar HD408T-200MBG HD4V8T-200MBG3 HD4V8T-200MBG1 HD4V8T-200MBG2
0 to 500 mbar HD408T-500MBG HD4V8T-500MBG3 HD4V8T-500MBG1 HD4V8T-500MBG2
0 to 1000 mbar HD408T-1BG HD4V8T-1BG3 HD4V8T-1BG1 HD4V8T-1BG2
R
EL
A
TI
VE
0 to 2000 mbar HD408T-2BG HD4V8T-2BG3 HD4V8T-2BG1 HD4V8T-2BG2
-10 to 10 mbar HD408T-10MBD HD4V8T-10MBD3 HD4V8T-10MBD1 HD4V8T-10MBD2
-20 to 20 mbar HD408T-20MBD HD4V8T-20MBD3 HD4V8T-20MBD1 HD4V8T-20MBD2
-50 to 50 mbar HD408T-50MBD HD4V8T-50MBD3 HD4V8T-50MBD1 HD4V8T-50MBD2
-100 to 100 mbar HD408T-100MBD HD4V8T-100MBD3 HD4V8T-100MBD1 HD4V8T-100MBD2
-200 to 200 mbar HD408T-200MBD HD4V8T-200MBD3 HD4V8T-200MBD1 HD4V8T-200MBD2
-500 to .500 mbar HD408T-500MBD HD4V8T-500MBD3 HD4V8T-500MBD1 HD4V8T-500MBD2
-1000 to 1000 mbar HD408T-1BD HD4V8T-1BD3 HD4V8T-1BD1 HD4V8T-1BD2
D
IF